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Company Name Address Contact Name Phone E-mail

A2B Solutions, LLC

15507 Bay Cove Court 7007, Houston, 

TX 77058 Alfred (Sam) Boyd 713-202-3922 sam@a-2-b-solutions.com

Anadarko Industries, LLC

17625 El Camino Real, Suite 410, 

Houston, TX 77058-3052 Mike Reeves 281-286-9203 mreeves@anadarko-industries.com

Ares Corporation

16441 Space Center Blvd, Houston, TX 

77058 Melba York 713-933-6804 myork@arescorporation.com

Automae

7111 Garden Grove Blvd. #220, Garden 

Grove, CA 92841 Mbuyi Khuzadi 714-816-3000 mbuyi@mail.automae.com

Davis Strategic Innovations, Inc. 

(DSI)

6767 Old Madison Pike, Suite 285, 

Huntsville, AL 35806 Dr. Jim A. Davis 256-489-0550 Jim.Davis@davisdsi.com

GeoControl Systems, Inc.

2900 Woodridge Drive, Suite #100, 

Houston, TX 77087 Pavan Rajagopal 281-451-4081 prajagopal@geocontrol.com 

GHG Corporation

960 Clear Lake City Blvd, Webster, TX 

77598 John Denny 281-488-8806 x105 john.denny@ghg.com

Implemetrics, Inc.

1322 Space Park Drive, Suite A236, 

Houston, TX 77598 Dayle Frazier 281-335-0739 dayle_frazier@implemetrics.net

Independent Design Analysis, Inc

16821 Buccaneer Lane, Suite 206, 

Houston, TX 77058 Mitch Malone 281-488-8968 mpmalone@ida-inc.com

J&P Technologies

2045 Space Park Drive, Suite 200, 

Houston, TX 77058 Jennifer Lewis 281-333-0128 jlewis@jandptech.com

JES Tech

7007 Gulf Freeway, Suite 228, Houston, 

TX 77087 Sam Boyd 713-202-3922 sam@jestechllc.com

Lewis Innovative 110 Johnston St, SE, Decatur, AL 35601 Sarah Nelson 256-214-1029 sarah.nelson@lewisinnovative.com

Mainthia Technologies, Inc. (MTI)

7055 Engle Road, Suite 502, Courtyard 

Office Park, Cleveland, OH 44130 L. Todd Lockhart 440-816-0202 tlockhart@mainthia.com

ManTech International Corporation

2625 Bay Area Boulevard, Suite 540, 

Houston, TX 77058 Bob Swanson 281-984-7835 Robert.Swanson@ManTech.com

MEI Technologies

2525 Bay Area Boulevard, Suite 300, 

Houston, TX 77058 Ed Emig 281-283-6200 ed.emig@meitechinc.com

Millennium Engineering and 

Integration Company

2231 Crystal Drive, Suite 711, Arlington, 

VA 22202 Daniel M. Deans 703-413-7740 ddeans@meicompany.com

MTA, Inc.

688 Discovery Dr. NW, Huntsville, AL 

35806 Roger Rhodes 256-922-1110 rrhodes@mta-inc.com

Nielsen Inspection PO Box 735, Gardendale, TX 79758 Paul Nielsen 432-366-1200 p.nielsen@nielseninspection.com

Raytheon Technical Services 

Company

Bay Terrace 2, 555 Forge River RD, 

Webster, TX 77598 Micah Webb 281-280-4258 micah.w.webb@raytheon.com

SAIC 

2450 NASA Parkway, Houston, TX 

77058 Dewey Thomas 281-335-2026 dewey.b.thomas@saic.com

Seegra

141 Union Boulevard, Suite 330, 

Littleton, CO 80228 Conyce (Cody) Mitchell 720-763-3325 cody@seegra.us

SmithOps 1202 Goldendale, Seabrook, TX 77586 Dao Smith 832-818-0373 dao@smithops.com

SoHaR, Inc.

5721 W. Slauson Avenue, Suite 140, 

Culver City, CA 90230 Rebecca Menes 310-338-0990 becky@sohar.com

Summit Technologies & Solutions, 

Inc.

7686 Richmond Highway, Suite 110, 

Alexandria, VA 22306 Matthew Kennedy 703-746-8700 mkennedy@summit-ts.com

TASC, Inc.

4805 Stonecroft Boulevard, Chantilly, VA 

20151 Cynthia Kinlin 703-653-5623 cynthia.kinlin@tasc.com

Technical Applications Unlimited, 

Inc. (TAU)

425 Pierce Ave., Suite 303, Cape 

Canaveral, FL 32920 John L. Horan, Jr. 321-298-0960 John.Horan@TAUinc.com

Valador, Inc.

560 Herndon Parkway, Suite 300, 

Herndon, VA 20170 Michael Heinle 703-773-3073 michael.heinle@valador.com

Verify, Inc.

2525 Main Street, Suite 100, Irvine, CA 

92614 James Lee 949-622-1212 jlee@vscnet.com  

Wyle Laboratories, Inc.

1290 Hercules Ave, Suite 120, Houston, 

TX 77058 Dan Butler 281-212-1308 danbutler@wylehou.com
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